Plac Namn

Damer Veteran

1 Gun Britt Hansson
2 Karin Lilja

3 Elise Persson

4 Mary-Anne Farm

Herrar Veteran

Inge Josefsson
Sven Erik Persson
Nils-Erik Ekberg
Gert Holmkvist
Osten Persson
Hans Hakansson

Oldgirls

1 Gudrun Hakansson
2 Agneta Widell

Oldboys

Jan-Ake Persson
Glenn Johansson
Nils-Ake Nilsson
Leif Nilsson
Tommy Mattisson
Per Tagesson
Evald Nilsson

o O~ WN PP

0 N O O W N

den 2 augusti 2007

Resultatlista

NT, Ringen Seniortriffen 1

Nationell tAvling den 28 juli 2007
Spelplats: BGK Ringen Filt

Klubb

Sjovikens IF
Vinslévs BGK
BGK Ringen
Sjovikens IF

Ahus BGK
Sjovikens IF
Olofstroms BGK
Sjovikens IF
BGK Ringen
Olofstroms BGK

Olofstroms BGK
BGK Ringen

Sjovikens IF
Malmé BGK
Vinslovs BGK
Sjovikens IF
Olofstroms BGK
Olofstréms BGK
BGK Ringen

S1

44
41
42
51

37
51
52
45
54
62

67
72

30
34
41
44
48
42
59

S2

43
59
61
61

39
46
37
46
53
58

73
67

33
40
34
40
43
54
52

44
54
61
55

39
34
47
46
51
53

49
55

34
36
37
43
44
44
51

131
154
164
167

115
131
136
137
158
173

189
194

97

110
112
127
135
140
162

Snitt

43,7
51,3
54,7
55,7

38,3
43,7
45,3
45,7
52,7
57,7

63,0
64,7

32,3
36,7
37,3
42,3
45,0
46,7
54,0

Sida

1

av



